

POCSO No – 13 of 2024
Reg no. 13 of 2024
CNR-WBBK05000-431-2022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 02 Dtd. 21-06-2024

Today is fixed for report in final form .

Received two seizure list dated 12.06.2024 from the Indas PS.

Both the seizure list kept with the case record.

No report yet been received.

To 24.07.2024 for report in final form .

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura